
Institute Committees 
2023 Arkansas Head Start Association Institute 

  
 

Committees Members 

AHSA/HSSCO Staff 
Jackie Govan jackie.govan@arheadstart.org    

Deana Howell deanah@arheadstart.org   

Institute Chair 
Jackie Burton jhhburton@sbcglobal.net 

 

Packet Committee 

Anna Cannon acannon@eoaheadstart.org 

Cyndi Musick cmusick@arvacheadstart.org 
 

 

Decorations/Door Prize 
Committee 

Laua Burns, laura.burns@ccs1.org 
Alicia Wilkie alicia.wilkie@ccs1.org  

Chelsy Parker Chelsey.parker@ccs1.org 
Belinda Clark Belinda.clark@fact-inc.com 

Kisha Miller kmiller@nwaheadstart.org 
  

Silent Auction Committee 
Becky Barnum bbarnum@eoaheadstart.org 

Kisha Miller kmiller@nwaheadstart.org 
  

Exhibits/Corporate Sponsors 
Committee 

Yesenia Castillo receptionist@csoarkansas.org  
Dee Coleman nutrition@csoarkansas.org  

Marco Cruz 
Cynthia Mitchell 

Cathy McCrary 
Robin Surf surf.r@csoarkansas.org  

Janice Washington washington.j@csoarkansas.org  
 

Finance/Budget Committee 
 
 

Hospitality Committee 
Kacee Hawthorne khawthorne@eoaheadstart.org  

Angela Blankenship angela.blankenship@bradcorp.org 
Sherry Toney sherry.toney@fact-inc.com   

Publicity Committee 
 
 

Registration Committee 

Sandy Borreson sandy.borreson@bradcorp.org 
Melinda Calhoun melinda.calhoun@bradcorp.org   

Virginia Gianelloni virginia.gianelloni@fact-inc.com 
Janene Halcomb janene.halcomb@bradcorp.org  

Beth Prince beth.prince@bradcorp.org  
 

Pre-Institute Committee (OSM) 
 

Christie Campbell christie.campbell@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Program Committee 
Christie Campbell christie.campbell@dhs.arkansas.gov  

Kisha Miller kmiller@nwaheadstart.org  
 

Evaluations/Facilitators 
Committee 

Jennifer Thomas jennifer.thomas@fact-inc.com 

Gabriela Martinez gmartinez@eoaheadstart.org  
Equipment Committee  

Signs/Printed Materials 
Committee 

Cyndi Musick cmusick@arvacheadstart.org 

Amber Castro acastro@eoaheadstart.org  
 

Prior to Institute Set-Up 
Committee 

Barbie Baxter bbaxter@cadc.com 
Michelle Furlow mfurlow@cadc.com  

 

Post Conference Detail (Clean-
Up Crew) Committee 

Virginia Gianelloni virginia.gianelloni@fact-inc.com  
Dorothy Jenkins djenkins@savechildren.org 

Joyce Taylor jtaylor@savechildren.org 
Amy Salazar asalazar@savechildren.org  
Belinda Clark belnda.clark@fact-inc.com 

Ted Beck Theodore.beck@dhs.arkansas.gov  
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